School Name
Keegan
Riley
Thomas
Mia
Taylor
Mollie
Zoe
Ethan
Oliver
Jan
Cameron
Crystal
Austin Farm Billy
Toby
Jesse
Riley
Liam
Nathan
Cameron
Billy
Noah
Alfie
Harry
Jack
Tia

Yealmpstone Farm A

Bobbi
Yealmpstone Farm A Ethan
Austin Farmers Toby

Matthew
Tia
Reuben
Kyle

Sky
Austin Farmers Courtney

Yealmpstone Farm A

Leigham Leopards  Joe

Austin Farm Cole

Josh
Eloise
Katie
Ruby Mai
Tyler
Ellie
Louise
Jacob
David
Austin Farm Freddie
Matthew
Morgan
Charlotte

Score
37
40
42
43
44
44
44
44
44
46
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

Position
01st
02nd
03rd
04th
05th
06th
07th
08th
09th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th



Mia
Daisy
Jett
Thomas
Harley
Gabbi
Joseph P
Kirsty
Tianna
Levity
Thomas
Luke O
Evie
Lennon
Aidan
Sophia
Ruby
Caitlin
Austin Farmers Sienna
Jaden
Dominic G
Finley
Freya
Eve
Alfie H
Louis
Phoebe
Ruby
Harry
Yealmpstone Farm A Harvey
Yealmpstone Farm B Livvy
Freddie
Danielle
Erin
Rhia
Jack
Danni
Riley
Brandon

Yealmpstone Farm B

Yealmpstone Farm A

Yealmpstone Farm B

Lucca
Joshua
Zac
Thomas W
Natalie
Daniel
James
Harry W
Ebonie
James F
Aimee

Yealmpstone Farm B

53
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
60
60
61
61
61
61
62
62
63
63
63
63
63

50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd
84th
85th
86th
87th
88th
89th
90th
91st
92nd
93rd
94th
95th
96th
97th
98th
99th



Nalani
Austin Farm Holly
Austin Farmers Reece
Thornbury Lions  Bailey
Old Priory Panthers Charlotte
Austin Farm Lucy
Lucie J
Amy
Anya
Mia
Megan
Scarlett
Phoebe H
Spare
Mia A
Charlotte
Sophie
Chaddlewood 2 Rosie
Yealmpstone Farm B Alex
Austin Farmers Charlie

64
64
64
65
66
66
67
67
68
70
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
75
76
79

100th
101st
102nd
103rd
104th
105th
106th
107th
108th
109th
110th
111th
112th
113th
114th
115th
116th
117th
118th
119th
120th



