School	Name	Score	Position
Woodford 6's	Keegan	37	01st
Red Devils (Tor Bridge)	Riley	40	02nd
Glen Park Goodies	Thomas	42	03rd
The Spurs (Tor Bridge)	Mia	43	04th
Leigham Lions	Taylor	44	05th
Old Priory Jaguars	Mollie	44	06th
Boringdon A	Zoe	44	07th
Chaddlewood 2	Ethan	44	08th
Glen Park Greats	Oliver	44	09th
Leigham Leopards	Jan	46	10th
Woodford 6's	Cameron	46	11th
The Spurs (Tor Bridge)	Crystal	46	12th
Austin Farm	Billy	46	13th
Woodford 5's	Toby	47	14th
Old Priory Panthers	Jesse	47	15th
Old Priory Jaguars	Riley	47	16th
Chaddlewood 1	Liam	47	17th
Boringdon A	Nathan	48	18th
Boringdon A	Cameron	48	19th
Chaddlewood 2	Billy	48	20th
Woodford 6's	Noah	49	21st
Yealmpstone Farm A	Alfie	49	22nd
Boringdon B	Harry	49	23rd
Chaddlewood 1	Jack	49	24th
Leigham Lions	Tia	50	25th
Thornbury Tigers	Bobbi	50	26th
Yealmpstone Farm A	Ethan	50	27th
Austin Farmers	Toby	50	28th
Woodford 5's	Matthew	51	29th
The Spurs (Tor Bridge)	Tia	51	30th
Yealmpstone Farm A	Reuben	51	31st
Old Priory Panthers	Kyle	51	32nd
Bickleigh Martin	Sky	51	33rd
Austin Farmers	Courtney	51	34th
Leigham Leopards	Joe	52	35th
Austin Farm	Cole	52	36th
St. Maurice Frizzy Bees	Josh	52	37th
Glen Park Goodies	Eloise	52	38th
Woodford 6's	Katie	53	39th
Thornbury Tigers	Ruby Mai	53	40th
Old Priory Panthers	Tyler	53	41st
Old Priory Jaguars	Ellie	53	42nd
Old Priory Jaguars	Louise	53	43rd
Boringdon A	Jacob	53	44th
Boringdon B	David	53	45th
Austin Farm	Freddie	53	46th
Chaddlewood 1	Matthew	53	47th
Chaddlewood 1	Morgan	53	48th
Chaddlewood 2	Charlotte	53	49th

Glen Park Greats	Mia	53	50th
Leigham Lions	Daisy	55 54	51st
Leigham Leopards	Jett	54	52nd
	Thomas	54	53rd
Thornbury Tigers	Harley	54 54	54th
Yealmpstone Farm B	Gabbi	54 54	
Bickleigh Stein St. Maurice Disc-Go-Ers		54 54	55th 56th
	Joseph P Kirsty	54 55	50th
Red Devils (Tor Bridge) Thornbury Tigors	Tianna	55 55	58th
Thornbury Tigers		55	59th
Thornbury Tigers	Levity Thomas	55 55	60th
Bickleigh Martin	Luke O	55 55	61st
St. Maurice Frizzy Bees Glen Park Goodies		55 55	
	Evie		62nd
Leigham Lions	Lennon	56 56	63rd
Thornbury Lions	Aidan	56 56	64th
Thornbury Lions	Sophia		65th
Old Priory Jaguars	Ruby	56	66th
Bickleigh Martin	Caitlin	56	67th
Austin Farmers	Sienna	56 56	68th
Chaddlewood 2  St. Maurice Disc-Go-Ers	Jaden		69th
Glen Park Goodies	Dominic G	56 56	70th 71st
Leigham Leopards	Finley Freya	50 57	71st 72nd
Red Devils (Tor Bridge)	Eve	57	7211d 73rd
Yealmpstone Farm A	Alfie H	57	731u 74th
Bickleigh Stein	Louis	57	75th
The Spurs (Tor Bridge)	Phoebe	58	76th
Old Priory Panthers	Ruby	58	77th
Glen Park Goodies	Harry	58	78th
Yealmpstone Farm A	Harvey	59	79th
Yealmpstone Farm B	Livvy	59	80th
Boringdon A	, Freddie	59	81st
Boringdon B	Danielle	59	82nd
Glen Park Greats	Erin	59	83rd
The Spurs (Tor Bridge)	Rhia	60	84th
Thornbury Lions	Jack	60	85th
Yealmpstone Farm B	Danni	60	86th
Bickleigh Stein	Riley	60	87th
Glen Park Greats	, Brandon	60	88th
Red Devils (Tor Bridge)	Lucca	61	89th
Thornbury Lions	Joshua	61	90th
Boringdon B	Zac	61	91st
St. Maurice Frizzy Bees	Thomas W	61	92nd
Woodford 5's	Natalie	62	93rd
Boringdon B	Daniel	62	94th
Woodford 5's	James	63	95th
Yealmpstone Farm B	Harry W	63	96th
Chaddlewood 1	Ebonie	63	97th
St. Maurice Frizzy Bees	James F	63	98th
Glen Park Greats	Aimee	63	99th
	_		

Leigham Lions	Nalani	64	100th
Bickleigh Stein	Shara	64	101st
Austin Farm	Holly	64	102nd
Austin Farmers	Reece	65	103rd
Thornbury Lions	Bailey	66	104th
Old Priory Panthers	Charlotte	66	105th
Austin Farm	Lucy	67	106th
St. Maurice Disc-Go-Ers	Lucie J	67	107th
Bickleigh Martin	Amy	68	108th
Woodford 6's	Anya	70	109th
Bickleigh Martin	Mia	70	110th
Bickleigh Stein	Megan	70	111th
St. Maurice Disc-Go-Ers	Scarlett	71	112th
St. Maurice Frizzy Bees	Phoebe H	71	113th
Red Devils (Tor Bridge)	Spare	72	114th
St. Maurice Disc-Go-Ers	Mia A	72	115th
Leigham Leopards	Charlotte	73	116th
Woodford 5's	Sophie	73	117th
Chaddlewood 2	Rosie	75	118th
Yealmpstone Farm B	Alex	76	119th
Austin Farmers	Charlie	79	120th